
Notice of Actions 
Bentley Memorial Library Board 

Regular Meeting November 10, 2020 
 

At a Regular Meeting of the Bentley Memorial Library Board held on November 
10, 2020 at 4:00pm via Zoom, the following actions were taken: 
 

1. Minutes of the Regular Meeting held October 20, 2020.  A motion was 
made by Ms. Fazzina, seconded by Ms. Hryn to approve the minutes as 
presented.  The motion passed unanimously. 
 

2. Bentley Memorial Library Board Meeting Dates for 2021:  A motion was 
made by Ms. Goldsnider, seconded by Ms. Neil to approve the following 
Bentley Memorial Library Board Meeting Dates for 2021 @ 4pm:   
Tuesday, January 12, 2021  
Tuesday, February 9, 2021  
Tuesday, March 9, 2021  
Tuesday, April 13, 2021  
Tuesday, May 11, 2021  
Tuesday, June 8, 2021  
Tuesday, July 13, 2021  
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 
The motion passed unanimously. 
 

3. Adjournment.  A motion was made by Ms. Neil, seconded by Ms. 
Holliman to adjourn the meeting at 4:35pm.  The motion passed 
unanimously. 

 
Dated this 13th day of November. 
 


